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CLASSEMENT 9eme TOUR DE HAUTE-MARNE HISTORIQUE

CONDUCTEUR
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VEHICULE

POINTS
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CYL. | étape 1
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REITZIG Stephane PECHOUX Jacques RENAULT Dauphine 43 40 49 132 | O 0
GUENE Jean-Pierre JAGUAR XJS 43 44 41 128 | 4| -4
MENGUE Pascal MENGUE Clarisse MERCEDES 280 SL 43 38 45 126 | -2 | -6
ABRUNHOSA Daniel GOBILLOT Viadimir RENAULT R3 40 30 45 115 |-11] -17
NOIROT Eric CHOUMILOFF Nathalie ALPINE A310 Vo 36 30 45 111 | 4| -21
JORON Maurice PINTO Christelle OPEL Manta 46 13 49 108 | -3 | -24
MICHEL Roger MICHEL Géraldine RENAULT R1136 37 22 41 100 | -8 | -32
MENGUE Yvan MENGUE Marie-Claude PEUGEOT 504 TI 43 15 42 100 0| -32
KISUT Brice JEANNEL Benedicte ALFA ROMEO Spider 29 20 45 94 -b | -38
BRENIER Fréderic BRENIER Nathalie RENAULT R11 TXE 26 30 37 93 -1 ] -39
CORDEL Pascal CORDEL Sylvie PEUGEOT 205 GTI 23 26 34 83 |-10| -49
BAZIN Thierry BAZIN Carole PEUGEOT 205 GTI 30 17 34 81 |-2]-51
VINCENT Benoit PSEEEET ;EZ:::: AUSTIN Mini 36 9 a1 | lesii]-16| -67
LESSERTEUR Herve MAHLER Agnes PORSCHE 205 0 | 30 15 19 64 -1 | -68
BAILLY Pascal BAILLY Line CITROEN Mehari 16 9 33 58 -6 | -74
LESPRIT Gilles LESPRIT Sylvie PEUGEOT 205 GTI 0 3 37 40 |-18| -92
LHUILLIER Stéphanie GERARD Jean-Marc MG B 0 6 23 29 |-11]-103
JAFFREDO Didier MICHEL Claude PORSCHE 10 0 15 25 -4 |-107
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CLASSEMENT 9eme TOUR DE HAUTE-MARNE HISTORIQUE 1y
’ CATEGORIE EXPERTS £l 5
CONDUCTEUR PASSAGER VEHICULE POINTS e
E NOM PRENOM NOM PRENOM MARQUE TYPE ANNEE | CYL. | étape 1| étape 2 | étape 3 | TOTAL 9|9
20 | LINGELSER Patrick LINGELSER Alice BMW E30 1984 |2000| 46 44 49 139 | 0| O
H 34 POIROTTE Romuald MATAIA Céline VOLKSWAGEN Golf GTI 1988 | 1800 43 44 49 136 ] -3 | -
B 23 | CHEVALIER Claude HENRY Margot PORSCHE 911 1985 |3200 46 44 45 135 | -1 | -4
n 38 PROTOY Bernard HAEN Frédérique CHRYSLER Le Baron 1989 | 2500 46 40 49 135 0| -4 l
24 REGNIER Silvere REGNIER Kevin PEUGEQOT 205 GTI 1985 |1600 46 34 49 129 | -6 —lﬂl
6 29 BOISSET lames PONCET Jean-Paul PEUGEOT 205 GTI 1987 |1600] 46 38 45 129 | O |-10
F e > PIOVANI Franck PIOVANI Sandra FIAT 500 1968 | 500 46 34 45 125 | -4 |-14
8 16 SUDRE David SUDRE Julie ALFA ROMEO Giuletta 1983 |1600 46 38 41 125 0 |-14
9 25 GEVREY Alexandre GEVREY Marion PEUGEOT 205 GTI 1585 |1600 46 35 42 123 | -2 |-16
32 | MAHOUDEAU Mickaél MAHOUDEAU Laétitia VOLKSWAGEN | Golf GTICab | 1988 |1800 43 27 49 119 | -4 |-20
15 TAGAUX Kevin TAGAUX Geoffrey ALPINE A310 Ve 1983 |3000 46 25 45 116 | -3 |-23
26 HUSTACHE Julien BOTTIGLIRI Florian RENAULT 11 Turbo 1985 |1400 46 21 49 116 0 |-23
m 4 MICHEL Christelle GRANDIJEAN Clara MG B 1967 | 1800 36 38 41 115 | -1 (-24
8 GALLON Gerald GALLON Marie-José TRIUMPH Spitfire 1572 | 1300 46 24 41 111 | -4 |-28
15 30 REGNIER Olivier REGNIER Thomas PEUGEOT 205 GTI 1987 | 1600 34 30 45 109 | -2 |-30
16 11 PREVOT Manon CORREIA Anais VOLKSWAGEN Golf 1987 (1800 39 23 45 107 | -2 |-32
17 14 PAUTHIER Basile PAUTHIER Régis TOYOTA Celica 1583 |[2800) 46 15 41 102 | -5 | -37
18 17 DELAITRE Fabien BARBOTTE Cedric PEUGEOT 104 1983 |1400 36 20 37 93 -9 |-46
36 | ANNEQUIN Franck MATHIEU Patrick CITROEN AX Sport 1589 (1300 29 19 41 89 . -4 |-50
41 YUNG Jean-Marie YUNG Qdile PORSCHE 911 1990 (3600 20 24 41 85 -4 |-54
42 FERENC Irénée FLAGET Christelle PONTIAC Firebird 1995 |3400 25 14 41 80 -5 |-59
18 BRIFFAUT Terry PIFFAUT Domitille MERCEDES 500 SEL 1983 |5000 32 3 34 69 |-11|-70
27 POIVEY Parice TOUCHARD | Jean-Charles PEUGEOT 205 GTI 1985 |1600) 23 16 22 61 | -8|-78
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